Productc b

G12659010

G12659010

BRHN, viakke hoek voor goot 70x170 mm, halogeenvrij, helderwit

Technische eigenschappen

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte
Meting a

Meting b

Toebehoren

Toebehoren

Configuratie

Overlappend

Installatie, montage

Bodemperforatie

Materiaal

Materiaal

Oppervlakte behandeling
Kleur

RAL-code

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

67 mm
170 mm
225 mm

225 mm

Dekselonderdeel

Ja

Nee

PC-ABS
Onbehandeld
Helderwit

9010



